

L
ORIGINAL SUIT 6 OF 1996
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.1A COURT No.3 SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit No. 6 of 1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE OF HARYANA ...Plaintiff (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR. ...Respondent (s)

(Heard by Hon'ble Pattanaik and Ruma Pal, JJ)

Date :15/01/2002 The appeal(s)/matter(s) was/were called on for
judgment today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI

For Appellant (s) Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. K.P. Singh, Ms. R.R. Dhanda,
Mr. D.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Ezaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv. for
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Adv.

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice G.B. Pattanaik pronounced
the judgment of the Court, decreeing the plaintiff's suit
in terms of the reportable judgment. There will be no
order as to costs.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

(The reportable judgment is placed on the file)