

0

ORIGINAL SUIT 6 OF 1996  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In ORIGINAL SUIT No. 6/1996

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.  
( For directions and Office Report )

Date : 16/12/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.A. Bobde, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, AG  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Aslam Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Gourav Kerjriwal, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Harbhagwan Singh, AG, Punjab  
State of Pb. Mr. Sunder Pal, Asstt. AG  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh, Adv.

UOI Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Issue notice on I.A.No.1.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA