

~
ORIGINAL SUIT 6 OF 1996
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION IIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 In
ORIGINAL SUIT 6/1996

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 24/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Surya Prakashy,A.G.for State of Haryana.

Mr. Vinod A.Bobde,Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.K.Lahiri,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Aslam Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Jha,adv.

Mr. Gourav Kejriwal,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. F.S.Nariman,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harbhagwan Singh,Adv.Genl.PB.

Mr. S.C.Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalia,Adv.

Mr. Mohan V.Katarki,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr. K.N.Rawal,ASG.

Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,Adv.

Mr. S.N.Terdol,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Inna,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter. List the matter after four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

