

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.1 In  
ORIGINAL SUIT 6/1996

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions)  
( For Final Disposal )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.A. Bobde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Lahiri, adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal, Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Nag, Adv.  
Mr. Abhimeet Sinha, adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
For State of Punjab: Mr. Anil B. Diwan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Harbhagwan Singh, Adv. Genl. Pb.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarkai, Adv.  
Mr. Subhash Sharma, adv.  
Mr. Sunder Pal, Ass. t. Adv. Genl.  
Mr. Vinay Kumar Shailendra, Adv.  
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, Adv.

For UOI: Mr. Mukkul Rohtagi, ASG.  
Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file a copy of the amended petition. Two weeks time granted fo

r filing rejoinder affidavit.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER