

§  
ORIGINAL SUIT 6 OF 1996  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION IIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 1,4 & IA No.3 In IA No.1 In ORIGINAL SUIT 6/1996

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions and amendment of IA No.1 )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. V.A.Bobde,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Surya Kant Sharma,A.G. Of Haryana.  
Mr. K.K.Lahiri,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Kejriwal,Adv.  
Mr.Abhimeet Sinha,Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Nag,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Anil B.Diwan,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Harbhajan Singh,Adv.Genl.Pb.  
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

Mr.Arun Katpalia,Adv.  
Mr.Mohan V.kataria,Adv.  
Mr.Subhash Sharma,adv.  
Mr.Vinay K.Shailendra,Adv.  
Mr. J.P.Bhatt,Asstt.Adv.Genl.Pb.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi,ASG.  
Mr.Kailash Vasdev,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Syed,Adv.  
Mr. W.A.Qadri,Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mehra,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day as soon as possible.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

