

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 455 OF 2005(for preliminary hearing)

P.C. JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subodh Markandeya, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Ohkhar, Adv.  
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with Special Reference No. 1/2004.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Prem Prakash)

PS to Registrar

Court Master