

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 511 OF 2004 IN ORGNL.SUIT 6/1996

PRATAP SINGH CHAUTALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRINDER SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 13/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag along with the Special Reference No.1 of 2004.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master

Court Master

