

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.6/2016 in Original Suite (s).6/1996

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/11/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For appearing parties :

Mr. Jagdip Dhankar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Mr. Debendra Saini, AAG
Mr. B.K. Satija, AAG
Ms. Priyanka Panda, Adv.Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Awasthi, Adv.Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RList the application on 21st November, 2016, before
the appropriate Bench.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(One set of Paper books is placed along with R/P.)