

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit (s). No(s). 6/1996

THE STATE OF HARYANA DEPARTMENT OF IRRIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA 6/2016)

Date : 03-09-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nisarg Chaudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
Ms. Harsha, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Attorney General  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Nanda, AG, State of Punjab  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Awantika Manohar, Adv.  
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv.

**Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR**

**Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**It is stated by the learned Attorney General for India that  
some meetings have taken place and the matter is being considered.  
As prayed, list after four months.**

**(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER**

**(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER**