

ITEM NO.101                      Court 3 (Video Conferencing)                      SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit (s). No(s). 6/1996

THE STATE OF HARYANA  
DEPARTMENT OF IRRIGATION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-07-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
          HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
          HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

Counsel for the  
parties

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Attorney General  
Mr. N. Venkataraman, ASG  
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Ghidiyal, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. Piyush Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, ASG  
Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Nanda, A.G., Punjab  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Kumar Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG  
Ms. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Sheoran, Adv.  
Ms. Rita Gupa, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A meeting of various stakeholders be convened at the high level and the outcome of the same, if any, be informed to this Court.

List the matter in the third week of August, 2020.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR